Form for filing Rate Schedules For City of Louisa, (Community, Town		
	P.S.C. NO	
		NO
Louisa Water and Sewer Commission	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO	
Name of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO	
CLASSIFICATION OF	SERVICE	
POTABLE WATER (gallo	ns used)	RATE PER UNIT
OUT-OF-CITY RATE		•
1½-inch meter		
(a) Minimum bill for 12,000 gallons o(b) greater than 12,000 gal., but less		
(c) greater than 20,000 gal., but less	than 50,100 gal.	\$1.92/1000
(d) greater than 50,000 gal.,but less	than 100,100 gal.	\$1.44/1000
(e) greater than 100,00 gallons		\$0.96/1000
2-inch meter		
(a) Minimum bill for 20,000 gallons o(b) greater than 20,000 gal., but less	r less per month	\$60.52 \$1.92/1000
(c) greater than 50,000 gal., but less		\$1.44/1000
(d) greater than 100,000 gallons	J. 100, 100 gair	\$0.96/1000
3-inch meter		
(a) Minimum bill for 50,000 gallons of(b) greater than 50,000 gal., but less	r less per month	\$118.12
(c) greater than 100,000 gallons	than 100,100 gal.	\$1.44/1000 \$0.96/1000
4-inch meter		40.30,1000
(a) Minimum bill for 85,000 gallons o		\$168.52
(b) greater than 85,000 gal., but less	han 100,100 gal.	\$1.44/1000
(c) greater than 100,000 gallons		\$0.96/1000
6-inch meter (a) Minimum bill for 190,000 gallons	or loss nor month	\$276.52
(b) greater than 190,000 gallons	or ress per month	\$0.96/1000
8-inch meter		
(a) Minimum bill for 350,000 gallons	or less per month	
(b) greater than 350,000 gallons PUBLIC SERVICE	COMMISSION	\$0.96/1000
OF KENT	JCKY	
DATE OF ISSUE <u>March 11, 1996</u> D	VE ATE EFFECTIVE Big S	andyWater4-20-96
APR 2.0	1996 Lawre	ence co2-28-97
Name of Officer	TTLE-Mayor	
PURSUANT TO 80	7 KAR 5:011,	
sued by authority of an Order of the Puberion Case No dated BY	ervice Commission	of Kentucky
DRECTOR PRATES &		